
ALPAKA TRAINING WELCOME
STEFAN ROISER 
29 JUNE 2020



29 JUNE 2020, ALPAKA TRAINING

AGENDA

▸ Monday 29 June to Friday 3 July 

▸ Every day dedicated to one topic 

▸ 9:00 - 10:00, split into talks  
followed by immediate questions 

▸ 10 minutes break 

▸ 10:10 - 10:30 wrap-up, discussion and answering of remaining questions 

▸ Please use the workshop notebook to write down your questions 

▸ The slides of every days training will be made available at the indico agenda
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https://indico.cern.ch/event/912156/attachments/2062047/3459315/go
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MORE INFO ON ZOOM

▸ We are recording the training !! 

▸ After some post-processing we will make them 
publicly available (links will also be put on the 
agenda page) 

▸ Please use the zoom “Raise Hand” feature in case 
you have a question / comment 

▸ Please also mute your microphone when not 
speaking
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THE TRAINING WAS CO-ORGANIZED BY
▸ Center of Advanced System Understanding (CASUS) 

▸ https://www.casus.science/ 

▸ HEP Software Foundation 

▸ https://hepsoftwarefoundation.org/ 

▸ Openlab CERN 

▸ https://openlab.cern/ 

▸ Software Institute for Data-Intensive Sciences 

▸ https://sidis.web.cern.ch/
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MANY THANKS TO THE ALPAKA TEAM FOR PREPARING THE TRAINING

▸ Michael Bussmann (m.bussmann@hzdr.de) 

▸ Jan Stephan (j.stephan@hzdr.de) 

▸ Sergei Bastrakov (s.bastrakov@hzdr.de) 

▸ Simeon Ehrig (s.ehrig@hzdr.de) 

▸ René Widera (r.widera@hzdr.de) 

▸ Matthias Werner (m.werner@hzdr.de) 

▸ Philipp Haymerle (p.haymerle@hzdr.de) 

▸ Luise Träger (l.traeger@hzdr.de)
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